Replacement Cost for Math Textbooks

2018-2019
Book Course
Algebra 1-Foundation Series (Robo Fish) Algebra 1
Algebra 2-Foundation Series (Robo Lizard)  Algebra 2
Algebra and Trigonometry for College Algebra 3
Readiness (Purple w/Colored Trees)
College Algebra - 3rd Edition (Green) College Algebra
Geometry (BUMBLE BEE)- Prentice Hall Geometry

Math in Focus - Singapore Math (1A/1B)
Math in Focus - Singapore Math (2A/2B)
Math in Focus - Singapore Math (3A/3B)

Algebra 1 (Blue) - Glencoe

Algebra 2 (Green) - Glencoe

Algebra and Trigonometry (Fish cover)
CP Geometry (Red) - Glencoe
Precalculus - Common Core (Mustard)

Calculus of a Single Variable-
(Early Transcendental Functions)
Geometry (Blue) - Larson

Precalculus with Limits-A Graphing Approach

The Practice of Statistics - 5th Edition
(For The AP Exam)

TI-Nspire / TI-Nspire (CAS)
TI-Nspire CX CAS
TI-Nspire CX - Student Edition (Yellow)

Pre-Algebra 1
Pre-Algebra 2
Pre-Algebra 2

CP Algebra 1
CP / HAT

CP FST

CP Geometry
CP Pre-calculus

ALL Calculus Classes
Honors Geometry
Honors Pre-calculus
AP Statistics

TI-Nspire CX (Cover $3.00 / Cables $5.00 / Wall Charger $7.00)

Book Fine Charges
Slight to Moderate wear - Level 1
Excessive wear - Level 2

Rebind charge (book needs to be rebound)
Extreme damage to bk (Bk can still be used)

Cost
$94.00
$98.00
$200.00

$173.00
$94.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00

$83.00
$91.00
$179.00
$86.00
$125.00

$217.00
$92.00

$134.00
$160.00

$125.00
$148.00
$173.00
$130.00

$5.00

$10.00

$15.00
(Half cost of Bk)






