## Replacement Cost for Math Textbooks 2018-2019

Book Algebra 1-Foundation Series (Robo Fish) Algebra 2-Foundation Series (Robo Lizard)	<u>Course</u> Algebra 1 Algebra 2	<u>Cost</u> \$94.00 \$98.00
Algebra and Trigonometry for College Readiness (Purple w/Colored Trees)	Algebra 3	\$200.00
College Algebra - 3 <sup>rd</sup> Edition ( <b>Green</b> )	College Algebra	\$173.00
Geometry (BUMBLE BEE) - Prentice Hall	Geometry	\$94.00
Math in Focus - Singapore Math (1A/1B)	Pre-Algebra 1	\$84.00
Math in Focus - Singapore Math (2A/2B)	Pre-Algebra 2	\$84.00
Math in Focus - Singapore Math (3A/3B)	Pre-Algebra 2	\$84.00
Algebra 1 (Blue) - Glencoe	<b>CP</b> Algebra 1	\$83.00
Algebra 2 (Green) - Glencoe	CP / HAT	\$91.00
Algebra and Trigonometry (Fish cover)	<b>CP</b> FST	\$179.00
CP Geometry (Red) - Glencoe	<b>CP</b> Geometry	\$86.00
Precalculus – Common Core ( <b>Mustard</b> )	<b>CP</b> Pre-calculus	\$125.00
Calculus of a Single Variable-		
(Early Transcendental Functions)	<b>ALL Calculus Classes</b>	\$217.00
Geometry (Blue) - Larson	<b>Honors</b> Geometry	\$92.00
Precalculus with Limits-A Graphing Approach	<b>Honors</b> Pre-calculus	\$134.00
The Practice of Statistics – 5 <sup>th</sup> Edition	<b>AP</b> Statistics	\$160.00
(For The AP Exam)		
TI Nanira / TI Nanira (CAS)		\$125.00
TI-Nspire / TI-Nspire (CAS)		\$123.00 \$148.00
TI-Nspire CX CAS TI Napire CX Student Edition (Vellow)		·
TI-Nspire CX – Student Edition (Yellow)	Wall Changer \$7 00)	\$173.00
TI-Nspire CX (Cover \$3.00 / Cables \$5.00 / V	wan charger \$7.00)	\$130.00
Book Fine Charges		¢E 00
Slight to Moderate wear - Level 1		\$5.00 \$10.00
Excessive wear - Level 2  Robind abayas (book poods to be robound)		\$10.00 \$15.00
Rebind charge (book needs to be rebound) Extreme damage to bk (Bk can still be used)		\$15.00 (Half cost of Bk)
- ,		